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SKATE ONTARIO
SHATECANADS

Rank Competitor(s)

Club

Georgina SC

Canadian Ice Academy

Milton SC

YRSA WC

Huntsville SC

Bradford & District SC

Unionville SC

Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacous
Whitby FSC

Richmond Training Centre
Tillsonburg SC

London SC

Orono FSC Inc.

Non-Skate Canada Club
Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
East Gwillimbury SC

1  Taylor Bentley

2 Julianne Mehta

3 Emily Shillington

4 KellyJiang

5  Ainslie Vallentin

6  Alexandra Wry

7  Breanna Wang

8  Helen El raheb

9  Bridgette MacKinnon

10  Ashlyn Kelly

11 Naomi Lorch

12 Abigail Moeller

13 Amber Feddema

14  lzabella Stalteri

15 AngelaTang
WD Raichel Grisdale
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SKATECAMNADA

Raquel Bennett Ahearn

Date:  24-Nov-2018

Super Series - KIS

Georgina Ice Palace, Keswick, ON
November 23, 2018 to November 25, 2018

STAR 5 Women (Group 1 - U13)

Category Result Summary
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Points

18.05
17.46
16.73
15.02
14.72
14.36
14.11
13.85
13.76
13.64
13.56
13.32
12.90
10.77

7.74

Section
ON 18.05
ON 17.46
ON 16.73
ON 15.02
ON 14.72
ON 14.36
ON 14.11
ON 13.85
ON 13.76
ON 13.64
ON 13.56
ON 13.32
ON 12.90
ON 10.77
ON 7.74
ON
9:15:00AM

Robin Cotter
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